UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549

FORM 6-K

REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 UNDER THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

For the month of December 2020

Commission File Number: 001-38833

UP Fintech Holding Limited

18/F, Grandyvic Building, No. 16 Taiyanggong Middle Road, Chaoyang District Beijing, 100020 People's Republic of China (Address of principal executive offices)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover of Form 20-F or Form 40-F.

Form 20-F	х	Form 40-F	0

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1): o

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7): o

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

UP Fintech Holding Limited

By:	/s/ John Fei Zeng
Name:	John Fei Zeng
Title:	Chief Financial Officer

Date: December 9, 2020

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit No.	Description						
99.1	Press Release						
			_				

UP Fintech Holding Limited Selects KPMG as its Independent Registered Public Accounting Firm

BEIJING, China, December 9, 2020 — UP Fintech Holding Limited, Inc. (NASDAQ: TIGR) ("UP Fintech" or the "Company"), a leading online brokerage firm focusing on global investors, announced that the Company engaged KPMG Huazhen LLP ("KPMG") as the Company's independent registered public accounting firm, to replace Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Certified Public Accountants LLP ("DTT"). The change of the Company's independent registered public accounting firm was approved by the Audit Committee of its Board of Directors.

DTT has served as the Company's independent registered public accounting firm since 2018, and the reports of DTT on the Company's consolidated financial statements contained no adverse opinion or disclaimer of opinion and were not qualified or modified as to uncertainty, audit scope or accounting principle.

The Company is working closely with DTT and KPMG to ensure a seamless transition.

The Company and the Audit Committee of its Board of Directors would like to express their sincere gratitude to DTT for its professionalism and quality of services rendered to the Company over the past years.

About UP Fintech Holding Limited

UP Fintech Holding Limited is a leading online brokerage firm focusing on global investors. The Company's proprietary mobile and online trading platform enables investors to trade in equities and other financial instruments on multiple exchanges around the world. The Company offers innovative products and services as well as a superior user experience to customers through its "mobile first" strategy, which enables it to better serve and retain current customers as well as attract new ones. The Company offers customers comprehensive brokerage and value-added services, including trade order placement and execution, margin financing, IPO subscription, ESOP management, investor education, community discussion and customer support. The Company's proprietary infrastructure and advanced technology are able to support trades across multiple currencies, multiple markets, multiple products, multiple execution venues and multiple clearinghouses.

For more information on the Company, please visit: https://ir.itiger.com.

For investor and media inquiries please contact:

Investor Relations Contact UP Fintech Holding Limited Email: <u>ir@itiger.com</u>